


























DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly
Parking GST
Visa

02-23-25
02-23-25
02-23-25
02-23-25
02-23-25
02-24-25
02-24-25
02-24-25
02-24-25
02-24-25
02-25-25
02-25-25
02-25-25
02-25-25
02-25-25
02-26-25
02-26-25
02-26-25
02-26-25
02-26-25
02-27-25
02-27-25
02-27-25
02-27-25
02-27-25
02-28-25
02-28-25
02-28-25

96Cashier:
02-23-25Arrival:
02-28-25Departure:

Folio:

Additional Information

199.00
1.99
6.03

10.05
16.08

199.00
1.99
6.03

10.05
16.08

209.00
2.09
6.33

10.55
16.89

209.00
2.09
6.33

10.55
16.89

209.00
2.09
6.33

10.55
16.89

135.00
6.75

1,342.63XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Mr Trevor Halford 

Reference:
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Mr Trevor Halford 
Folio: 
Cashier: 
Arrival: 
Departure: 
Reference: 

Page: 1 of 1 

3 
03-09-25
03-13-25

Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits 

03-09-25 Room Charge 209.00 

03-09-25 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.09 

03-09-25 Municipal Tax 6.33 
03-09-25 Rooms-GST 10.55 
03-0 9-25 Rooms- PST 16.89 
03-10-25 Room Charge 209.00 
03-10-25 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.09 

03-10-25 Municipal Tax 6.33 

03-10-25 Rooms-GST 10.55 
03-10-25 Rooms- PST 16.89 

03-11-25 Room Charge 209.00 
03-11-25 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.09 

03-11-25 Municipal Tax 6.33 

03-11-25 Rooms-GST 10.55 

03-11-25 Rooms- PST 16.89 

03-12-25 Room Charge 209.00 
03-12-25 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.09 

03-12-25 Municipal Tax 6.33 

03-12-25 Rooms-GST 10.55 
03-12-25 Rooms- PST 16.89 

03-13-25 V isa XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX 979.44 

GST Summa!Y PST Summa!Y 
Total 979.44 979.44 

Balance Due 0.00 CDN ',. 

Room 42.20 Room 0.00 
F&B 0.00 F&B 0.00 
Other 33.68 Other 0.00 
Total 75.88 Total 0.00 
























